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General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

3.06% (5.48)

US3364331070
FSLR

Nasdaq

usb

Other

Stock

18,175 EUR
S&P 500

184.88 USD (100)
187.12 USD (100)
181.00 USD
186.93 USD
180.94 USD
179.22 USD
183.798505 USD
2,011,981
369,795,961.49
43,784
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3364331070-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3364331070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3364331070&ID_NOTATION=16134535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3364331070&ID_NOTATION=16134535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ae3df5721f42f260b4d38cf50821aaa31e2526ef326881ae55c7a7183e0c993&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=de5e9a588c3c3e216&time=1712826184&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5685a1082ef47aa72107b7e8c9838f1c75428c767c067bb4a1f79eb831d75083&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6a77011a12e14dd7d&time=1712826184&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b89c92525985867c6dac99e554e4f1531b0db4be24f902c595e4c5b7833897d8&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b4c82d373d009f37b&time=1712826184&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62b18023de025bccb15d6072140600ba39fffa4b5c85206cc023a68649c4b469&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=275f56a4934503ec3&time=1712826184&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68aa12c1ba77b56e4300ac2df36c096e4bb8944b02fdc5b7bbcafefcc18a6cfe&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9064920b48f2f5cd2&time=1712826184&tool=RSC

FIRST SOLAR INC.

Details

2024/04/09 22:00:00

Price
184.70 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

3.06% (5.48)

ISIN US3364331070
Symbol FSLR
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 18,175 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 184.88 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 187.12 USD (100)
Open 181.00 USD
High 186.93 USD
Low 180.94 USD
Close (prev. day) 179.22 USD
VWAP 183.798505 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,011,981
Trading volume 369,795,961.49
Number of trades 43,784
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +28.44% -9.71% +132.01%
Perf (abs.) +40.90 -19.87 +105.09
Beta 1.56 1.43 1.05
Volatility  45.97 49.27 48.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FIRST SOLAR INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 10:45
04/10

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/10

Tradegate 2024/ 10:36
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:02
04/10

SIX Swiss Exchange 2023/ 17:36

Price

171.02 EUR

170.92 EUR

171.00 EUR

170.12 EUR

190.00 CHF

175.34 USD (2,245,949)
159.75 USD (2,295,174)
156.63 USD (2,191,537)
172.08 USD (2,253,748)
186.93 USD (2024/04/09)
135.88 USD (2024/02/05)
232.00 USD (2023/05/12)
129.22 USD (2023/11/10)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.04 18
0.00 2
0.21 30
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16134535
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16187259
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427509
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17007227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16159424
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496665
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

03/28
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12/07
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2024/
04/10

2024/
04/04

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

17:35

22:00

08:03

15:53

08:10

08:24

18:00

10:29

09:30

09:41

10:22

136.60 USD

184.70 USD

170.12 EUR

173.86 USD

170.12 EUR

170.60 EUR

161.52 EUR

171.06 EUR

170.82 EUR

172.00 EUR

0.00

369.80

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01

168.631 CHF 0.00

43,784
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312805298
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16134254
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286702207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16187258
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906926
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734496
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16123305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407631023

FIRST SOLAR INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
First Solar, Inc. is a solar technology company, which engages in the provision of solar
. modules. It is involved in the design, manufacture, and sale of cadmium tellurid (CdTe) solar
_— modules, which convert sunlight into electricity. The company was founded by Michael J.
First Solar. Ahearn in 1999 and is headquartered in Tempe, AZ.

Contact Details

FIRST SOLAR INC Members of Management Board
. Michael Ahearn Chairman of Board of
) . Directors
350 West Washington Street, Suite 600 -
85288 Tempe Anita Marangoly = Member of Board of
George Directors

Telefon: +1-602-414-9300

George Hambro  Member of Board of
Fax: +1-602-414-9400

Directors
E-mail: info@firstsolar.com g (K@ Member of Board of
Directors
PDF Downloads Michael Sweeney Member of Board of
Directors
Company report: FIRST SOLAR INC. &
Molly Joseph Member of Board of
Directors
Norman Wright Member of Board of
Directors
Paul Stebbins Member of Board of
Directors
R. Kennedy Member of Board of
Directors
Richard Member of Board of
Chapman Directors
William Post Member of Board of
Directors
Mark Widmar Chairman of Managing
Board
Alex Bradley Member of Executive
Committee
Caroline Member of Executive
Stockdale Committee
Georges J. Member of Executive
Antoun Committee
Jason Dymbort Member of Executive
Committee
Kuntal Kumar Member of Executive
Verma Committee
Markus Gloeckler Member of Executive
Committee
Michael Member of Executive
Koralewski Committee
Pat Buehler Member of Executive
Committee
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US3364331070-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS3364331070
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